

BCSSU GOLD AWARD GRANT APPLICATION

Applicants must be a member of the Bryan/College Station Service unit, and have a current approved Gold Award Application.

Information on this page is informative only, and not a basis for consideration for this grant. Panel members will not have this information with them when review the application.

Name			
Address	City	Zip	
Telephone <u>#</u>	<u> </u>		
Parent Name	Parent Pho	one #	
Racial Background (Optiona	1):		
□ American Indian or Alaska	In Native \Box Asian \Box Black or A	African American	
□ Hawaiian or Pacific Islande	er \Box White \Box Other (specify)_		
Ethnic Background: □ His	spanic or Latina DNot Hispanic o	or Latina	
Name of High School		Year Graduating	
Troop #OR Julie	tte MemberServic	ce Unit	
Leader Name	Leader's Telephone #		



BCSSU GOLD AWARD GRANT APPLICATION

Applicants must be a member of the Bryan/College Station Service unit, and have a current approved Gold Award Application.

Name	Date:

Use additional sheet(s) if necessary to answer the following:

- 1. Name of your project:
- 2. What you are hoping to achieve:

3. How much are you requesting (up to \$200)?_____

4. How will this Grant Money be used?

5. If your time line and/or budget have altered since your approved Gold Award Application, please provide us with updated information. (Copies of current time lines and budgets in the form an additional document are acceptable and encouraged.)

A panel of three Service Team members will review your request, and will be responsible for deciding if the grant should be awarded and in what amount. No grant will be awarded for more than \$200. The number of grants given each year will be determined by how many applications are received, and what funds the Bryan College Station Service Unit has available at that time. Grants can be awarded year round and do not require a due date. However, a minimum of one month should be allowed for processing of the Gold Award Application. Panel members are not eligible to participate, if they are a parent or Troop Leader of a high school girl in Girl Scouts in the BCSSU. Questions can be directed to Kay Simmons at <u>gscamphowdyadultregistrar@gmail.com</u>

- Image: ATTACH A COPY OF YOUR COUCIL APPROVED GOLD AWARD APPLICATION.
- SUBMIT THE APPLICATION AND REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION ELECTRONICALLY TO: Kay Simmons at <u>gscamphowdyadultregistrar@gmail.com</u>
- Include the following in subject line: Gold Award Grant